LAREDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Physical Therapist Assistant Program 

West End Washington Street, Laredo, TX 78040

Phone (956) 721-5261 Fax (956) 721-5431

PTA Applicant Volunteer/ Observation Evaluation
Thank you for taking the time to allow our potential PTA applicant to observe physical therapy in your facility’s clinical setting.  Your objective assessment of this potential PTA applicant is valuable to us.  Based on the list of ten generic abilities presented in this form, please rate this PTA applicant on a scale of 0 to 4, as described below, for each ability as you observed in the clinical setting.
4 = Excellent


3 = Good

2 = Fair

1 = Poor


0 = Unacceptable
NA = Not able to observe
The PTA applicant demonstrated:

	Level of Interest
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	NA

	Interpersonal Skills
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	NA

	Communication Skills
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	NA

	Effective Use of Time and Resources
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	NA

	Use of Constructive Feedback
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	NA

	Problem-Solving
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	NA

	Professionalism
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	NA

	Responsibility
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	NA

	Critical Thinking
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	NA

	Stress Management
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	NA

	TOTAL POINTS
	


Additional Comments: _____________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

Name of PTA Applicant: ___________________________________________________

Total Hours of Observation Completed: _______________________________________

Facility: 
Name:______________________________________________________

Address:____________________________________________________

Phone:______________________________________________________

Supervising PT/PTA:   _____________________________________________________

                                                                                                 (Please Print Name)

Signature of Supervising PT/PTA:  ___________________________________________

Dear Clinician,

Please insert evaluation in a self stamped envelope provided by the applicant, seal, sign across seal, and mail by May 06, 2010 to:  
Laredo Community College

Physical Therapist Assistant Program

West End Washington Street

Campus Box 247

                       Laredo, TX 78040
Volunteer/Observation Verification Form
Student Name: _________________________________________
Facility: ______________________________________________

Dates  of Volunteering:  ________________________________________

Total Contact Hours: __________________________________________

Supervising Physical Therapist or Physical Therapist Assistant:

______________________________________________ License Number:__________
Please Print

______________________________________________ Date:________________

Signature

Please mail this form by May 06, 2010 to :

Laredo Community College

Physical Therapist Assistant Program

West End Washington Street

Campus Box 247

Laredo, Tx 78040
Applicant:  You may make a copy of the form.  

                                             Please attach a self stamped envelope to this form.           
07/06 cm
05/09 ev
PTA Applicant Volunteer/Observation Contact Hours Log Sheet Name: __________________________________
	Date
	Facility
	Time In
	Time Out
	Contact

 Hours
	PT/PTA Signature

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total Contact Hours:
	


If additional space is needed, please make a copy.                                                    07/06, 5/09ev                            
